
Ladies NRW International 2024
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

27 MAY 2024
City,Country

Troisdorf, GER

WS - SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Prize Money US$

40000
Tourn. Key

W-ITF-GER-2024-003
ITF Supervisor 

Patrick Mackenstein 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 128 NZL  SUN, Lulu [1]

2 Q 455 ESP  CORTEZ LLORCA, Lucia

3 312 FRA  ALBIE, Audrey

4 Q 693 ESP  HOSTE FERRER, C

5 WC 1099 GER  RASCHDORF, Carolin

6 WC 709 GER  STEUR, J

7 347 TUR  CENGIZ, Berfu

8 244 BLR  KOLODYNSKA, J [8]

9 181 ROU  TODONI, A [4]

10 296 AUS  FOURLIS, Jaimee

11 Q 430  MELNIKOVA, Marina

12 265 JPN  SAKATSUME, Himeno

13 JE 766 ESP  QUEVEDO, Kaitlin

14 409 GER  KUHL, Carolina

15 277 NED  PATTINAMA KERKHOVE, L

16 209 GER  BARTHEL, Mona [7]

17 206 USA  KALIEVA, Elvina [6]

18 330 GRE  MATOULA, Martha

19 WC *1074 GER  RENNERT, Julia Victoria

20 376 GER  MIDDENDORF, Julia

21 345 SUI  BANDECCHI, Susan

22 Q 810  UREKE, Anna

23 Q 525 NED  HOEDT, Merel

24 179 ARG  SIERRA, Solana [3]

25 205 CYP  SERBAN, R [5]

26 380 USA  WOLFF, Vivian

27 274 LIE  VON DEICHMANN, K

28 Q 546 GER  GETTWART, Fabienne

29 WC 527 GER  SCHUNK, Nastasja

30 Q 515 POL  FEISTEL, Gina

31 Q 406 HUN  TOTH, Amarissa Kiara

32 174  MAKAROVA, E [2]

Round 2

 CORTEZ LLORCA, Lucia
 7-6(2) 6-3 

 ALBIE, Audrey
 6-0 6-1 

 STEUR, J
 7-6(5) 6-2 

 CENGIZ, Berfu
 6-4 7-6(5) 

 TODONI, A [4]
 6-2 6-4 

 MELNIKOVA, Marina
 6-1 6-4 

 QUEVEDO, Kaitlin
 7-6(1) 6-2 

 BARTHEL, Mona [7]
 6-3 3-6 6-3 

 KALIEVA, Elvina [6]
 4-6 6-4 6-2 

 MIDDENDORF, Julia
 6-1 6-4 

 BANDECCHI, Susan
 6-3 6-1 

 SIERRA, Solana [3]
 6-4 6-1 

 SERBAN, R [5]
 6-4 1-6 6-2 

 VON DEICHMANN, K
 6-0 6-2 

 FEISTEL, Gina
 4-6 6-3 6-2 

 MAKAROVA, E [2]
 1-6 6-4 6-2 

Quarterfinals

 ALBIE, Audrey
 6-3 6-1 

 CENGIZ, Berfu
 6-1 6-1 

 TODONI, A [4]
 7-5 6-1 

 BARTHEL, Mona [7]
 6-4 6-1 

 KALIEVA, Elvina [6]
 6-1 6-4 

 BANDECCHI, Susan
 6-2 2-6 6-0 

 SERBAN, R [5]
 5-7 6-1 6-2 

 FEISTEL, Gina
 6-4 6-1 

Semifinals

 CENGIZ, Berfu
 6-1 6-4 

 TODONI, A [4]
 4-6 6-3 6-4 

 BANDECCHI, Susan
 7-6(6) 6-4 

 SERBAN, R [5]
 6-2 3-6 6-1 

Final

 CENGIZ, Berfu
 3-6 6-3 6-2 

 BANDECCHI, Susan
 1-6 7-6(7) 6-4 

 CENGIZ, Berfu
 6-1 2-6 6-3 

* ITF Ranking www.itftennis.comhttps://nrw-international.com
www.tenniseurope.org

# Seeded Players
1 SUN, Lulu
2 MAKAROVA, Ekaterina
3 SIERRA, Solana
4 TODONI, Anca Alexia
5 SERBAN, Raluca Georgiana
6 KALIEVA, Elvina
7 BARTHEL, Mona
8 KOLODYNSKA, Jana

# Lucky Losers Replacing

# Special Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  27 MAY 2024 11:15 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 KUHL, Carolina (GER)
 Player representatives
 MELNIKOVA, Marina
 
 Signature

 Patrick Mackenstein


